KH 2.5

The KH 2.5 delivers a full 2 kW of heating

and has an overall consumption of 2 kW making

it one of the most convenient machines on the
market in terms of dimensions & performance.

Weight

HxWxD (mm)

Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)
Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Air Flow

Incoming Cable Length
Protection Class
Incoming 2=pol/230V
13A BS 1363 plug

KH 9

10kg

333 x299x 274
53dba

9

2kw

2kwW

39°C

375 m3/h

1m HO7RN=F
P44

1 pcs

The KH 9 delivers a full 9 kW of heating
and has an overall consumption of 9 kW the
front collar allows for the connection of up-to

5m of ductwork

Weight
HXxWxD(mm)
Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)
Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Air Flow

Incoming Cable Length
Protection Class
Incoming S=-pol/400V
16A CEE 416-6

Climate. Solutions. Delivered.

23kg
419 x 393 x 492
65dba

13

4,5-9kW

9kw

23/31°C

950 m3/h

1m HO7RN=F
1P44

1 pcs
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